City of Shoreline
Public Works
17544 Midvale Ave N

Location : N 178 St Site:

Cross-St : Corliss Ave N Date: 04/09/05

Direction :w/o Direction: EB

Beqin Total 1-19 20-21 22-23 24-25 26-27 28-29 30-31 32-33 34-35 36-37 38-39 40-41 42-99 Ava

Time MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH

12:AM 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
01:00 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
02:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
03:00 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
04:00 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 22
05:00 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 *
06:00 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
07:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
08:00 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
09:00 5 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
10:00 12 4 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 21
11:00 13 0 2 4 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 25
12:PM 22 6 3 5 3 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 21

01:00 9 1 0 0 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 27
02:00 19 3 3 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
03:00 22 10 3 3 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 *
04:00 18 9 2 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
05:00 19 7 2 2 2 1 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 20
06:00 13 3 3 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 22
07:00 11 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 26
08:00 6 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 25
09:00 5 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 25
10:00 5 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
11:00 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *

Daily 197 52 22 32 30 20 18 6 6 3 3 2 0 3 22

Totals

Percent 26.4 11.2 16.2 15.2 10.2 9.1 3.0 3.0 15 15 1.0 0.0 15

of Total

Percentile Speeds 10% 15% 50% 85% 90%

8.3 12.0 23.6 29.3 31.3

10 MPH Pace Speed :  20-30

Number in pace 122

% in pace 61.9

Speed Exceeded 20 MPH 30 MPH 40 MPH

Percentage 73.6 11.7 15

Totals 145 23 3
Data File : N 178 St w-o Corliss Ave N 04-07-05 Printed :  5/5/2005 Page: 1



Location
Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Daily
Totals

Percent
of Total

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace

% in pace

Speed Exceeded

Percentage
Totals

Data File :

: N 178 St
: Corliss Ave N
: w/o
Total 1-19 20-21 22-23
MPH MPH MPH
3 0 0 1
2 0 0 0
2 1 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
1 0 0 1
3 0 0 0
12 7 0 0
9 5 1 1
13 3 0 2
11 4 1 2
22 8 1 2
21 3 2 3
16 5 2 1
14 2 5 2
14 5 0 4
8 2 1 1
7 1 1 0
12 4 2 1
5 0 3 1
5 0 0 2
184 51 19 24
27.7 10.3 13.0
10% 15%
8.1 11.4
20-30
103
56.0
20 MPH 30 MPH
72.3 16.3
133 30
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Location
Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Daily
Totals

Percent
of Total

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace

% in pace

Speed Exceeded

Percentage
Totals

Data File :

: N 178 St
: Corliss Ave N
: w/o
Total 1-19 20-21 22-23
MPH MPH MPH
3 0 0 1
2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
6 1 1 0
6 3 0 1
6 1 0 0
6 2 2 1
15 5 0 1
8 2 1 0
13 5 1 2
10 2 0 1
11 3 1 3
19 4 2 2
37 4 1 11
20 1 2 4
11 1 1 2
15 5 1 3
11 1 2 1
6 0 2 0
3 0 0 2
211 41 17 35
19.4 8.1 16.6
10% 15%
11.2 15.8
22-32
137
64.9
20 MPH 30 MPH
80.6 16.1
170 34
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Location
Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Daily
Totals

Percent
of Total

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace

% in pace

Speed Exceeded

Percentage
Totals

Data File :

: N 178 St
: Corliss Ave N
: w/o
Total 1-19 20-21 22-23
MPH MPH MPH
4 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
3 0 1 0
4 1 0 0
10 5 1 1
6 2 0 1
10 3 1 3
10 0 1 1
12 4 1 5
15 2 2 1
12 0 3 0
21 5 1 4
18 1 4 2
24 3 6 4
11 2 1 2
16 2 4 3
12 1 1 2
9 1 0 0
2 1 1 0
203 34 28 29
16.7 138 14.3
10% 15%
12.7 18.3
20-30
141
69.5
20 MPH 30 MPH
83.3 138
169 28

N 178 St w-o Corliss Ave N 04-07-05
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City of Shoreline
Public Works
17544 Midvale Ave N

Direction: EB
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Location
Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Daily
Totals

Percent
of Total

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace

% in pace

Speed Exceeded

Percentage
Totals

Data File :

: N 178 St
: Corliss Ave N
: w/o
Total 1-19 20-21 22-23
MPH MPH MPH
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
3 0 1 0
1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
6 1 1 0
4 0 0 2
8 0 3 3
9 3 1 1
10 4 0 2
13 1 3 3
13 2 2 3
17 6 3 2
17 2 0 1
25 6 0 3
28 7 1 5
16 3 1 4
19 3 2 2
13 1 1 5
13 5 2 1
7 1 2 2
2 0 0 1
228 46 23 40
20.2 10.1 175
10% 15%
10.5 15.5
20-30
159
69.7
20 MPH 30 MPH
79.8 10.1
182 23

N 178 St w-o Corliss Ave N 04-07-05
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City of Shoreline
Public Works
17544 Midvale Ave N

Direction: EB
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Location
Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Daily
Totals

Percent
of Total

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace

% in pace

Speed Exceeded

Percentage
Totals

Data File :

: N 178 St
: Corliss Ave N
: w/o
Total 1-19 20-21 22-23
MPH MPH MPH
0 0 0 0
3 0 1 0
2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 1
3 1 0 1
2 0 1 0
10 1 1 4
8 3 1 0
15 3 3 0
10 1 1 2
14 1 1 3
8 2 1 1
20 7 1 0
21 10 3 3
28 3 1 3
26 6 4 7
13 1 3 2
19 1 2 6
11 2 2 2
8 1 1 1
4 0 2 0
227 44 29 36
19.4 12.8 15.9
10% 15%
10.9 16.1
20-30
156
68.7
20 MPH 30 MPH
80.6 11.9
183 27

N 178 St w-o Corliss Ave N 04-07-05
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Direction: EB
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GOFRP PONONNOUIONNPFPOPFRPOOOOOORr OO
R ONOOONONREFENRFP NP OOOOOOORr OO
DO OOFRPOONOOONOOOOOFrR OOOOOOOo
P OPOPFPOODOODONOODOODOODOODOOOOOO
il JelelelelNelole oo lNolNeNolNoeNolNe oo NoNo Nl

N
=

11.0 6.6 2.6 1.8 0.4

90%
30.7

38-39
MPH

[mif=NeNelolNelNol lelNelelelolNeNolNeNo N No o No o No No Nl

0.4

Printed :

Site:
Date:

40-41
MPH

[=leNelNeNoNeNoNeNoNeNo e o Neo o Ne No o oo oo o No N

0.0

5/5/2005

04/14/05

42-99
MPH

[=leNelNeloNeNoNeNoNe oo o Ne o Ne No o oo oo o No N

0.0

Page :

6

Ava

23
29

22
21
22
22

22
24
26
23
21

25
21
22
25
22
24
25
22



Location
Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Daily
Totals

Percent
of Total

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace

% in pace

Speed Exceeded

Percentage
Totals

Data File :

: N 178 St
: Corliss Ave N
: w/o
Total 1-19 20-21 22-23
MPH MPH MPH
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0
3 1 0 0
4 1 0 0
7 2 2 1
5 2 2 0
6 0 1 2
16 6 2 1
11 4 2 2
11 2 0 2
13 0 0 4
16 3 3 2
22 5 3 3
32 5 2 3
15 2 2 1
19 3 1 5
13 1 2 2
12 1 2 2
16 4 2 2
9 4 1 2
234 48 27 34
205 115 145
10% 15%
10.5 15.3
20-30
163
69.7
20 MPH 30 MPH
79.5 9.8
186 23
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24-25
MPH

26-27
MPH

CORFRPDNPEPMUUOOUUONNWEFENRPPRPONMNMOOERL, OOO
QO PRAPFRPWRAWIAWRRREAPRPONOOORFRPR OOOOOOO

I
w

17.1 15.0

50%
24.4

85%
29.1

40 MPH
1.7
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17544 Midvale Ave N

Direction: EB
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Location
Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Daily
Totals

Percent
of Total

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace

% in pace

Speed Exceeded

Percentage
Totals

Data File :

: N 178 St
: Corliss Ave N
: w/o
Total 1-19 20-21 22-23
MPH MPH MPH
2 0 0 1
4 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
4 1 0 1
4 0 0 1
1 1 0 0
5 1 2 0
7 2 1 0
6 1 0 2
10 0 0 1
11 1 3 1
20 6 2 2
19 4 3 2
17 2 1 2
20 6 2 2
9 0 2 4
17 2 1 5
14 3 4 0
11 1 3 2
12 2 3 4
6 1 0 1
9 2 0 2
214 36 27 33
16.8 12.6 15.4
10% 15%
12.6 18.4
20-30
145
67.8
20 MPH 30 MPH
83.2 154
178 33

N 178 St w-o Corliss Ave N 04-07-05
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Public Works

17544 Midvale Ave N

Direction: EB
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MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH
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Location
Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Daily
Totals

Percent
of Total

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace

% in pace

Speed Exceeded

Percentage
Totals

Data File :

: N 178 St
: Corliss Ave N
: w/o
Total 1-19 20-21 22-23
MPH MPH MPH
10 1 1 3
1 0 0 1
1 0 0 1
2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 1 0 0
1 0 0 1
3 1 1 0
4 0 1 0
3 0 1 1
12 1 3 2
16 3 2 4
19 7 2 3
17 4 3 6
14 3 2 2
17 1 1 1
19 3 1 4
18 4 4 2
13 2 2 2
19 5 3 5
13 0 0 3
7 2 1 1
3 1 0 1
6 1 1 0
220 40 29 43
18.2 132 195
10% 15%
11.5 16.7
20-30
167
75.9
20 MPH 30 MPH
81.8 5.9
180 13
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Location
Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Daily
Totals

Percent
of Total

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace

% in pace

Speed Exceeded

Percentage
Totals

Data File :

: N 178 St
: Corliss Ave N
: w/o
Total 1-19 20-21 22-23
MPH MPH MPH
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 1
2 1 1 0
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0
1 0 0 1
0 0 0 0
5 1 1 0
8 2 1 2
12 3 0 2
8 1 3 3
15 3 2 3
15 3 3 3
12 4 2 2
16 4 2 3
27 6 3 7
26 10 1 4
26 3 1 7
19 1 3 3
10 0 5 2
19 4 1 4
14 3 2 1
9 3 0 1
1 0 1 0
247 53 32 49
215 13.0 19.8
10% 15%
10.0 14.6
20-30
170
68.8
20 MPH 30 MPH
78.5 9.7
194 24

N 178 St w-o Corliss Ave N 04-07-05

24-25
MPH

26-27
MPH
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N
N

17.0 10.1

50%
23.6

85%
28.8

40 MPH
0.4

City of Shoreline

Public Works

17544 Midvale Ave N

Direction: EB
28-29  30-31 3233  34-35  36-37
MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH
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OO O0OO0OPFRPOO0OO0ODO0ODOWOONOWORFROOOOOOOo
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8.9 4.0 2.8 1.2 0.8
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MPH
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Location
Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Daily
Totals

Percent
of Total

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace

% in pace

Speed Exceeded

Percentage
Totals

Data File :

Total

N
a1
©
N

: N 178 St
: Corliss Ave N
:w/o

1-19
MPH

20-21
MPH

22-23
MPH

[N

DR OwOR N OO, Wl
D O0OO0ORWOUUIUIURNWRONUROOOOOOR
NOWORBANONONNWORNNROOOOOOO
PR RPREWONRPNNWORPNNNWOWROOOOONR

w
N

178 143 15.8
10% 15%
11.7 17.1

20-30

180
69.5
20 MPH 30 MPH
82.2 12.7
213 33

N 178 St w-o Corliss Ave N 04-07-05

24-25
MPH

26-27
MPH
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NOOFRPRUGITONODWWRFRPFRPRWWFRPFRPOFRPROORFRPLROOOO
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o
w

18.5 12.4

50%
24.3

85%
295

40 MPH
15

City of Shoreline
Public Works
17544 Midvale Ave N

Direction: EB
28-29  30-31 3233  34-35  36-37
MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH
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NP OOOMNMNNMNNRPFPOOORPRPFPOOOFRPROOOORr OO
OCrROFRPRPFPPFRPORFRPRPOPFPOPOOOORFRPROOOOOOO
O OORFRPPFRPOORFRPRPFRPOORFPROOOODOODOOOOOoOOo
WP OOO0OO0OPFRPROO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0OFrRrROO0OO0OOOOOo

N
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90%
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MPH
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Printed :

Site:
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City of Shoreline
Public Works
17544 Midvale Ave N

Location : N 178 St Site:

Cross-St : Corliss Ave N Date: 04/20/05

Direction :w/o Direction: EB

Beqin Total 1-19 20-21 22-23 24-25 26-27 28-29 30-31 32-33 34-35 36-37 38-39 40-41 42-99 Ava

Time MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH

12:AM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
01:00 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
02:00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 31
03:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
04:00 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
05:00 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
06:00 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
07:00 6 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 24
08:00 6 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
09:00 6 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
10:00 6 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 30
11:00 9 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 22
12:PM 6 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 26

01:00 12 3 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 24
02:00 14 1 1 5 1 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 24
03:00 15 2 2 2 3 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 26
04:00 19 2 3 0 1 2 2 1 1 3 1 0 0 3 33
05:00 31 2 0 2 4 8 8 1 4 0 1 0 0 1 28
06:00 23 2 0 1 3 3 6 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 27
07:00 26 1 1 2 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 10 *
08:00 4 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 35
09:00 8 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 28
10:00 6 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 21
11:00 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *

Daily 207 22 17 20 28 27 32 16 18 7 3 0 0 17 29

Totals

Percent 10.6 8.2 9.7 135 13.0 15.5 1.7 8.7 3.4 14 0.0 0.0 8.2

of Total

Percentile Speeds 10% 15% 50% 85% 90%

19.1 21.2 27.3 33.6 36.0

10 MPH Pace Speed :  20-30

Number in pace 124

% in pace 59.9

Speed Exceeded 20 MPH 30 MPH 40 MPH

Percentage 89.4 29.5 8.2

Totals 185 61 17
Data File : N 178 St w-o Corliss Ave N 04-07-05 Printed :  5/5/2005 Page: 12



